
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
111 
99 
67 
69 
83 
19 

35 
42 
13 

Name 

Spike TAYLOR Robbie SHORTER 
Peter GOODWIN Kendal DUNLOP 
Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN 
Dave McARTHUR Tony NEW 
Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS 
Warwick DEMMOCKS Will CLIMO 
Gordie McKEOWN Geoff DAVIES 

Michael PAUL Craig PATTERSON 
Drew MAIR Alan DENOVAN 
Matt PETERS Doug CORNES 

Class 

Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 

Sidecars 
Sidecars 
Sidecars 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 
2 
2 

Diff 

12.154 
33.881 
42.079 
40.257 

1:20.298 
1:20.461 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

12.154 
21.727 
1.822 
6.376 

38.219 
0.163 

Best Tm 

1:46.312 
1:48.836 
1:50.110 
1:51.264 
1:52.129 
1:55.968 
1:57.125 

1:52.091 
1:52.249 
2:01.392 

2nd Best 

1:46.792 
1:48.851 
1:51.106 
1:51.742 
1:52.295 
1:56.730 
1:57.293 

1:52.293 

Best Speed 

132.064 
129.001 
127.509 
126.186 
125.213 
121.068 
119.872 

125.255 
125.079 
115.658 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car #69 Relegated 1 position for passing under yellow 

Margin of Victory 

12.154 

Avg. Speed 

129.018 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.312 

Best Speed 

132.064 

Best Lap by 

1 - Spike TAYLOR Robbie SHORTER 

Printed: 4/03/2018 4:45:51 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di, www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

MNZ Steward: Larry Moaut       C0C: Graham Barstow 

Hosted by Auckland Motorcycle Club and Hampton Downs 

Results are provisional and are subject to MNZ Rules and Supp Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2018 NZSBK - Round 3 - Hampton Downs 

Sidecars 

Sidecars - Tourist Trophy - Race 3 - Re Start 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:15:04 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

4/03/2018 16:15 


