

2018	2018 NZSBK - Round 3 - Hampton Downs Sorted on Laps												
Sidecars					HD International Track 3.900 km								
Sidecars - Tourist Trophy - Race 3 - Re Start				4/03/2018 16:15									
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:15:04													
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	2nd Best	Best Speed	Points			
1	1	Spike TAYLOR Robbie SHORTER	Sidecars	8			1:46.312	1:46.792	132.064	25			
2	111	Peter GOODWIN Kendal DUNLOP	Sidecars	8	12.154	12.154	1:48.836	1:48.851	129.001	20			
3	99	Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN	Sidecars	8	33.881	21.727	1:50.110	1:51.106	127.509	16			
4	67	Dave McARTHUR Tony NEW	Sidecars	8	42.079	1.822	1:51.264	1:51.742	126.186	13			
5	69	Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS	Sidecars	8	40.257	6.376	1:52.129	1:52.295	125.213	11			
6	83	Warwick DEMMOCKS Will CLIMO	Sidecars	8	1:20.298	38.219	1:55.968	1:56.730	121.068	10			
7	19	Gordie McKEOWN Geoff DAVIES	Sidecars	8	1:20.461	0.163	1:57.125	1:57.293	119.872	9			
Not classified													
DNF	35	Michael PAUL Craig PATTERSON	Sidecars	6	DNF		1:52.091	1:52.293	125.255	0			
DNF	42	Drew MAIR Alan DENOVAN	Sidecars	2	DNF		1:52.249		125.079	0			
DNF	13	Matt PETERS Doug CORNES	Sidecars	2	DNF		2:01.392		115.658	0			

Announcements

Car #69 Relegated 1 position for passing under yellow

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
12.154	129.018	1:46.312	132.064	1 - Spike TAYLOR Robbie SHORTE			
Chief of Timing & Scor	Orbits						
MNZ Steward: Larry M	oaut COC: Graham Barstov	V					
Hosted by Auckland Motorcycle Club and Hampton Downs w							
Results are provisional	Licensed to: Hampton Downs						
Printed: 4/03/2018 4:45	51 p.m.						